
19 October 2020 Monday Special Pathology (G-I)

20 October 2020 Tuesday Pharmacology ( G-1)

22 October 2020 Thursday Comm Medicine (G-I)

23 October 2020 Friday Forensic Medicine( G-1)

26 October 2020 Monday Eye (G-I)

27 October 2020  Tuesday Gen Pathology ( G-1)

29 October 2020 Thursday ENT (G-I)

2 November 2020 Monday Pharmacology ( G-I)

5 November 2020 Thursday SD Material ( G-I)

9 November 2020 Monday Gen Pathology (G-I)

10 November 2020 Tuesday Anatomy (G-1)

12 November 2020 Thursday Pre Cl.( Op Den.Prostho) (G-I)

13 November 2020 Friday Physiology (G-1)

16 November 2020 Monday Comm and Pre. Dentistry(G-I)

17 November 2020 Tuesday Biochemistry (G-1)

19 November 2020 Thursday

20 November 2020 Friday Pak/Islam Study (G-1)

23 November 2020 Monday Oral Pathology 

26 November 2020 Thursday Periodontology

30 November 2020 Monday General Surgery 

1st December 2020  Tuesday Anatomy 

3 December 2020 Thursday Oral Medicine

4 December 2020 Friday Physiology

7 December 2020 Monday Biochemistry Oral Medicine 

8 December 2020 Tuesday 

10 December 2020 Thursday Pak/Islam Study (G-II)

11 December 2020 Friday 

14 December 2020 Monday Tooth Morphology 

15 December 2020 Tuesday Anatomy (G-II)

17 December 2020 Thursday 

18 December 2020 Friday Physiology (G-II)

21 December 2020 Monday Biochemistry (G-II)

22 December 2020 Tuesday 

24 December 2020 Thursday Pak/Islam Study (G-II)
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Date & Day 1
st

 Prof MBBS 2
nd

 Prof MBBS 3
rd

 Prof MBBS 4
th

 Prof MBBS 1
st

 Prof BDS 2
nd

 Prof BDS 3
rd

 Prof BDS



Date & Day 1
st

 Prof MBBS 2
nd

 Prof MBBS 3
rd

 Prof MBBS 4
th

 Prof MBBS 1
st

 Prof BDS 2
nd

 Prof BDS 3
rd

 Prof BDS

25 December 2020 Friday

28 December 2020 Monday Anatomy 

29 December 2020 Tuesday Special Pathology (G-II)

31 December 2020 Thursday Physiology 

1 January 2021 Friday Comm Medicine (G-II)

4 January 2021 Monday Biochemistry 

5 January 2021 Tuesday Eye (G-II) Pharmacology ( G-II)

8 January 2021 Friday ENT (G-II) SD Material ( G-II)

11 January 2021 Monday Gen Pathology ( G-II)

12 January 2021 Tuesday 

14 January 2021 Thursday Comm and Pre. Dentistry (G-II)

15 January 2021 Friday

18 January 2021 Monday Pre CI( Op Den, Prostho) (G-II)

19 January 2021 Tuesday

22 January 2021 Friday 

26 January 2021 Tuesday Pharmacology ( G-II)

29 January 2021 Friday Forensic Medicine (G-II)

1 Feburary 2021 Monday Gen Pathology ( G-II)

2nd Prof MBBS 2nd Prof BDS

3rd Prof MBBS

4th Prof MBBS

(G-I), AM College, LMC, CIMS Multan, WMC, CIMS Bahawalpur, QIMS, KIMS, HITEC-

IMS

(G-II), CKMC, Kharian

(G-I), AM Collge, LMC, CIMS Multan, WMC WAH, QIMS

(G-II), CIMS Bahawalpur, KIMS, HITEC IMS

(G-I), AM College

(G-II), LMC, Dental College HITEC

Quaid e Azam Day 

(G-1), AM College, LMC, CIMS Multan, CIMS Bahawalpur, WAH

(G-II), KIMS-Karachi, QIMS, HITEC-IMC, CKMC  Kharian


